Base Spark Cell Name POC DSN Phone Phone Email

Whiteman AFB StealthWERX Maj Ben Fogarty DSN: 975-3904/7 |703-945-3825 509BW.DOWI.Innovations@us.af.mil
Kirtland AFB 377 Msgt David Saldago DSN: 846-4012  |505-846-3639 david.salgado@us.af.mil

Minot AFB 5BW BuffWERX Msgt Joseph Brown DSN: 453-1189 701-723-1189

Minot AFB 5BW BuffWERX Capt Brett Niemantsverdriet DSN 453-1189 701-723-1189 brett.niemantsverdriet.1 @us.af.mil
Minot AFB 91MW BullyWERX Capt Eric Schoenhals DSN 453-7082 701-723-7082 eric.schoenhals@us.af.mil

Minot AFB 91IMW BullyWERX Capt Matthew Matuszak DSN: 453-4496 matthew.matuszak.1 @ us.af.mil
Ellsworth AFB RaiderWerx TSgt Timothy Kenney DSN 385-1454 timothy.kenney.3 @us.af.mil
Ellsworth AFB RaiderWerx Lorie Vega DSN 675-7791 loretta.vega@us.af.mil

Dyess AFB Dyess Spark Maj Anthony Bunker DSN: 461-8966  |325-696-8966 anthony.bunker@us.af.mil

Dyess AFB Dyess Spark TSgt Andrew Caprio DSN: 461-8966  |325-696-8966 andrew.caprio@us.af.mil

Barksdale AFB TBD SMSgt Joshua Hoffman DSN: 456-5667  |318-456-5667 joshua.hoffman@us.af. mil

FE Warrren AFB LaunchWerx Lt Col Termain Atwater DSN: 481-2009  |307-773-2009 termain.atwater@us.af.mil

A9 Team None Capt Kiley Hefty DSN: 456-6407  [Cell 515-890-2679 kiley.hefty.1 @us.af.mil

Malmstrom Wing1Werx Lt Henry Camp DSN: 632-4166 henry.camp@us.af.mil

Vandenberg AFB 576 FLTS ReaperWERX Capt Carlos Juarez DSN: 276-6002 carlos.juarez@us.af.mil

Vandenberg AFB 576 FLTS ReaperWERX Mes. Alicia Booher DSN: 276-4265 alicia.booher@us.af.mil




